
FINAL Friday 8th June

Time
Twyford Hall Lakeview Hotel

Function Room

(RSL)

Maple Leaf Room

(RSL)

Sapphire Room

(Club Sapphire)

Auditorium

(Club Sapphire)
TH LH RSL ML SR AUDI

5:00 pm
Captain Bob's Station 

House Ramblers
Ragtime Dave The Magnificence Harry, Dad and Dave

Jackson Fisher Piano 

Man
Mal's Malingerers

6:00 pm Banjo and the Boys Cul De Sac South Seas Stompers
Marie Wilson and Paul 

Dion
Nowhere To Hide Ten Pound Poms

7:00 pm Dave Rebec Jazz Band Roger Clark Quartet Red Heart Blue
Pam Allen and the Last 

Mango in Paris
The Awesome

Sarah Maclaine's Jazz & 

Champagne

8:00 pm Jazz Alley
Marie Wilson - Bruce 

Johnson Group

SR's Young Jazz 

Workshoppers
Lijuka Mood Operators Pierre's Dream Banned

9:00 pm Bev Banjo & Co
Brass Knuckle Brass 

Band

Miss Beverley's Rhythm 

Method
Jan Blake's Jazz Combo Swing Town Oliver Whisky

10:00 pm Down South Jazz Band Steve Jewell Trio The Awesome Ron Anderson Trio
Mike McCall's 

Mainstreamers
Navel Gazers

11:00 pm
Welcome Trad Jam 

Session
Whisky Straits Blue Tango The Swiss Connection

Leanne Suffern Plays 

Ragtime
Whispering Jack



FINAL Saturday 9th June

Time
Twyford Hall Lakeview Hotel

Function Room

(RSL)

Maple Leaf Room

(RSL)

Sapphire Room

(Club Sapphire)

Auditorium

(Club Sapphire)
TH LH RSL ML SR AUDI

12:00 pm
Emile Barnes Memorial 

Jazz Orchestra
Third Avenue Canberra College Down South Jazz Band Whisky Straits Benjamins Big Band

1:00 pm
Captain Bob's Station 

House Ramblers

Anne Syer's 'S 

Wonderful

ACT Instrumental Music 

Program Big Band
Banjo and the Boys

Leanne Suffern Plays 

Ragtime

Bairnsdale Secondary 

College Swing Band

2:00 pm Bev Banjo & Co
Marie Wilson - Bruce 

Johnson Group
Blamey Street Big Band Ron Anderson Trio Zackerbilks Sax HQ and Friends

3:00 pm Robbie Rags The Classics Jazz Jukebox
East Gippsland Brass Big 

Band
Roger Clark Quartet Euphonics

Campbell High School 

Senior Band

4:00 pm Hot 7 Jazz Band
Sapphire Coast Jazz 

Band
Benjamins Big Band RAKISS Tembtanglement

Orbost Secondary 

College

5:00 pm
The Highlanders Jazz 

Band
Elements

Sapphire Coast Learning 

Community Stage Band
Octavis Heist Society ConneXion Big Band

6:00 pm Pierre's Hottentots The Magnificence In Full Swing
Peter Barta & Kooky 

Fandango

Saul Richardson and the 

Bureaucrats
ConneXion Big Band

7:00 pm Hot Peppers Jazz Band Leisa and the Keen Kats Spectrum Baba's BANDitos
Mike McCall's 

Mainstreamers
Rhythm Syndicate

8:00 pm
Moonee Valley Jazz 

Band

SR's Young Jazz 

Workshoppers

The King's School Senior 

Stage Band
The JazzCats Cloudburst In 2 Deep

9:00 pm
Miss Beverley's Rhythm 

Method
Steve Jewell Trio Twilight Jazz Ragtime Dave Oliver Whisky traXion Big Band

10:00 pm The Banjo Factory Jazz Quest
Mike Tovey's Mighty 

Five
Chris Komorowski Trio Red Heart Blue Pezcobar

11:00 pm
Magnolia Marching 

Band

Bebop & Beyond Jam 

Session Till Late
Bailey Beat Cul De Sac Navel Gazers The Swiss Connection



FINAL Sunday 10th June

Time
Twyford Hall Lakeview Hotel

Function Room

(RSL)

Maple Leaf Room

(RSL)

Sapphire Room

(Club Sapphire)

Auditorium

(Club Sapphire)
TH LH RSL ML SR AUDI

12:00 pm Jazz Alley Pezcobar
East Gippsland Brass Big 

Band

Robbie Mann Piano 

Recital

Magnolia Marching 

Band

ACT Instrumental Music 

Program Big Band

1:00 pm Hot 7 Jazz Band Third Avenue
Campbell High School 

Senior Band
The JazzCats Chet Maker Blamey Street Big Band

2:00 pm Pierre's Hottentots Euphonics Canberra College RAKISS In 2 Deep
Bairnsdale Secondary 

College Swing Band

3:00 pm The Banjo Factory
Saul Richardson and the 

Bureaucrats

Brass Knuckle Brass 

Band
Octavis Rhythm Syndicate Sax HQ and Friends

4:00 pm Hot Peppers Jazz Band
Pam Allen and the Last 

Mango in Paris
traXion Big Band

Anne Syer's 'S 

Wonderful

Squeak and Squawk 

Dynamic Orchestra

Orbost Secondary 

College

5:00 pm
Emile Barnes Memorial 

Jazz Orchestra

Peter Barta & Kooky 

Fandango
In Full Swing

Frank Zappa Memorial 

BBQ
The Magnificence

The King's School Senior 

Stage Band

6:00 pm
The Highlanders Jazz 

Band

Sarah Maclaine's Jazz & 

Champagne
Twilight Jazz Mood Operators Tembtanglement Benjamins Big Band

7:00 pm Dave Rebec Jazz Band Steve Richards Quartet
Mike Tovey's Mighty 

Five
Lijuka Swing Town Cloudburst

8:00 pm Robbie Rags The Classics Elements Spectrum
Saxema Saxophone 

Quartet
Pierre's Dream Banned Bailey Beat

9:00 pm South Seas Stompers Jazz Jukebox Nowhere To Hide
Saxema Saxophone 

Quartet
Harry, Dad and Dave Baba's BANDitos

10:00 pm Zackerbilks Leisa and the Keen Kats Ten Pound Poms Steve Richards Quartet ARQ
Squeak and Squawk 

Dynamic Orchestra

11:00 pm Down South Jazz Band Chris Komorowski Trio
Jackson Fisher Piano 

Man
Heist Society ARQ Mal's Malingerers



FINAL Monday 11th June

11:00 am Jan Blake's Jazz Combo Mainstream

11:50 am Blue Tango Mainstream

12:40 pm Sapphire Coast Jazz Band Big Band

1:25 pm

1:35 pm Leisa and the Keen Kats Mainstream

2:25 pm Moonee Valley Jazz Band Traditional

3:10 pm

3:20 pm Whispering Jack 1940s Big Band

4:10 pm

JAZZ HATTERS PARTY

RAFFLE

BEST HAT WINNER

CLOSE


